DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN
COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.LE
D
M
A
R
C
H

9
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
        MRR-04754-1300L-DMX-30
Product Number Dimming &
Color Control Options Options
MRR-04754-1300L
-DMX (DMX512A-RDM)
-LWC (Legrand Wattstopper)
See “Options” below
Options
Input Power
-97	 Specify other voltage. Consult factory.
Dimming & Color Control Interface:
Specify One (Controls by Others)
-DAL	 For DALI system controls. Consult factory.
-DMX	 For DMX512A-RDM controls. Dim to black.
-ECO	 For Lutron EcoSystem controls. Dim to
          black. Consult factory.
-LWC	 For Legrand Wattstopper controls. Dim to
          black.
Trims
-30	 All white acrylic enameled trim.
-31	 White acrylic enameled trim flange.
-32	 White oversize trim ring. Specify O.D.
-37	 Dark Bronze acrylic enameled trim.
-38 	 Black acrylic enameled trim.
-37F	 Dark Bronze acrylic enameled trim flange.
-38F	 Black acrylic enameled trim flange.
-45	 Gasket between trim flange and ceiling.
-62	 Clear specular self-flanged trim.
-94	 Custom color/finish. Specify. Consult factory.
Other
-79	 Extension collar for ceilings up to 2” thick.
-99	 Special modification. Consult factory.
-FS	 Single in-line fuse.
-SH	 Sealed housing and junction box.
Up to 50,000 Hour Life
Open Appearance
RADIANCE™  4” Round Adjustable
Tunable† White LED • 1650-8000 CCT
†Circadian Rhythm Automated Control Versions Available
(See Option -LWC)
Also see
MCD-04010
for 0-10V
wall control
APPROVAL STAMPSUBMITTAL DATA
JOB NAME
TYPE		  VOLTAGE
CATALOG NUMBER
LIM
ITED
 W
AR
R
AN
TY: C
ATALO
G
ED
 KIR
LIN
 FIXTU
R
ES AR
E W
AR
R
AN
TIED
 FR
EE O